



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000023251/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 22, 2023

Basic Data

General Information

| | |
|---------------|--------------|
| Valid From | Aug 22, 2023 |
| Valid To | Dec 31, 9999 |
| Created On | Jun 6, 2023 |
| Created By | CASTROP_S700 |
| Changed On | Aug 21, 2023 |
| Changed By | SAP_WFRT |
| Brand Name | KNORR |
| HOS | 710032996014 |
| Change Number | 300006263631 |

CU Product Information Record Description

| Language | Description |
|-------------|----------------------------------------------------|
| Dutch | Knorr Professional Groentebouillon 660 g - UFS |
| Dutch_BE | Knorr Professional Groentebouillon 660 g - UFS |
| English | CU KN PAS BOUIL VEGETABLE 3X660G ECO BE |
| French_BE | Knorr Professional Bouillon de Légumes 660 g - UFS |
| German_DACH | Knorr Professional Gemüsebouillon 660 g - UFS |

Target Location

| Validity Area | Language |
|---------------|----------|
| Belgium | French |



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000023251/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 22, 2023

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000130764/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : May 26, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

| Language | Product Name |
|------------|--------------------------|
| English | BPaVegetable Bouillon 14 |
| English_EU | CoM: Portugal |

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Bouillon de légumes en tablettes

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : sel, graisses végétales (palme, karité, sal), amidon, extrait de levure, sucre, oignon¹ 2,3%, carotte¹ 1,5%, aromates (persil¹, estragon¹), épices (graines de **CÉLERI**, ail, curcuma, poivre, persil tubéreux¹), purée de tomates¹ 0,9%, poivron rouge¹ 0,2%, arômes (dont **CÉLERI**), sirop de caramel, poireau¹ 0,07%, maltodextrine. Convient aux végétaliens.

¹Ingrédients issus de l'agriculture durable.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

| Measure Type | Value | UOM | UOM Description |
|--------------|-------|-----|-----------------|
| Poids net | 660 | g e | grammes e |

Statements:

| Purpose | Description |
|---------------|-----------------------------------------------|
| SYMBOLS/LOGOS | EVU logo, suitable for vegans |
| OTHER | 33 L |
| SYMBOLS/LOGOS | 1 tablette = 0,5L |
| STORAGE | À conserver au sec et à température ambiante. |



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000023251/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 22, 2023

| Purpose | Description |
|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| NUTRITION | Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 ml de bouillon Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Fibres Protéines Sel |
| NON ARTWORK CLAIMS | Sans exhausteur de goût |
| NON ARTWORK CLAIMS | Sans colorant artificiel |
| SHELF LIFE | À consommer de préférence avant fin : |
| NON ARTWORK CLAIMS | |
| SYMBOLS/LOGOS | Sans gluten |
| SYMBOLS/LOGOS | 66 TABLETTES |

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

| Nutriments | Pour 102 g [100 ml] |
|----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| Énergie | 32 kJ |
| Énergie | 8 kcal |
| Matières grasses | 0,6 g |
| - dont acides gras saturés | 0,4 g |
| Glucides | < 0,5 g |
| - dont sucres | < 0,5 g |
| Fibres | < 0,5 g |
| Protéines | < 0,5 g |
| Sel | 0,96 g |

Pour - 102 g (As Prepared)

| |
|---------------------|
| Statements : |
| Portion |

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000130764/000/002



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000023251/001

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

Planned effective date : Aug 22, 2023

Combination pack data

Product Name

| Language | Product Name |
|----------|--------------------------|
| English | BPaVegetable Bouillon 14 |